TD518212EN
10/19/2016
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

*UL1993 listed LED & CFL equivalent lamps permitted. Consult lamp manufacturer for conditions of use. Cooper Lighting Solutions does not warranty the lamp.
OD
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 378P
Trim Finish
378= 6" White Baffle, White Trim WH=White Trim
378P= 6" Black Baffle, White Trim WH=White Trim
Dimensions:
OD: 7-1/4"[184mm]
• 25° tilt
• Regressed gimbal with splay trim
• Removable trim ring
• Accessories available:  TRM6 designer trim
rings, OT403 oversize trim ring
• Friction clips on trim
• Socket supporting gimbal
Select trims are classified for use in
others housings.
See www.cooperlighting.com
For use in Halo listed housings.
Housings Max Lamp Compatibility
H7T E7TAT
75W PAR30SH7RT
H7TCP
H7UICAT 75W PAR30
H27T
75W PAR30SH27TAT
E27RT
Compatible with Halogen, Incandescent, LED* or CFL* lamps.
378
6-Inch Adjustable
378P
White Trim,
White Splay
378
White Trim,
Clear Specular Splay
H7ICT H7RICT
35W PAR30LH7ICAT H7RICAT
E7ICAT
H7ICTNB
35W PAR30LH7ICATNB
E7ICATNB
H7TNB
75W PAR30S
E7TATNB